SCREW DRIVER

E-3800, E-3800S




REF |PART NO. |[DEScRIPTION QTY |REF |PART NO. |DESCRIPTION QaTyY
1 6540743 |CARBON BRUSH SET % 1|32 |6760054 |OILLESS METAL 1
2 |e570058 |BRUSH HOLDER 2|33 |6750025 GUIDE RING 1
5 |6830738 |HANDLE COVER 1|34 |[6750030 @ |THRUST BEARING 1
6 |9060420 |TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X20 alas |e750025 GUIDE RING 1
8 [6520331 |CORD ASS'Y AWG#18X2X2 1]ae |eosocoss FINAL GEAR 1
9 |6860101 [CORD HOLDER 1j37 |6290033 |STEEL BALL 5MM 1
10 |9060414 |TAPPING SCREW (B) M4Xi4 2ja8 [e180194 COMPRESSION SPRING 1
11 |6560055 |CORD CLAMP 1|39 |6080470  |SLIDE SHAFT 1
12 |6550231 |[TOGGLE SWITCH 1]|39-1 |9910609 NEEDLE BEARING 1
13 |6550230 |VARIABLE SWITCH E3800 1lao |6760053 |OILLESS METAL 1
- |65650221 |TRIGGER SWITCH E3800S 1|a1  |esooses FELT WASHER 1
14 |6370140 [SWITCH COVER 1|42 |eB20528 GEAR CASE 1
16 |6370189 [SPONGE 1|43  |9060450 |TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X50 2
17 |6920478 |"RYOBI" MARK E3800 1]44 |9060445 [TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X45 1
- |6920481 ["RYOBI" MARK E3800S 1|45 |e6912798 NAME PLATE E3800 1
18 |6800859 [MOTOR HOUSING 1}— 6911999 NAME PLATE E3800S 1
19 |[3180001 |[CARRY HOOK 1{ae |e120005 RIVET #2 2
20 [6920486 |["RYOBI" MARK 1j47 |esaooas Olt. SEAL 1
21 [9310400 |[HEX NUT M4 2|48 {6100211 RETAINING RING R-35 1
22 |6501170 |FIELD colL tj49 |esooae7 LOCKING SLEEVE 1
23 [9020445 |PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X45 1|50 |e180193 CUMPRESSION SPRING 1
25 [9020445 |PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X45 1|51  |a747000 MLGNETIC BIT HOLDER ..~ 1
26 |6490244 |FAN CASING 1|52 |eo71483 KOSE PIECE 1
27 6120126 |RUBBER KNOCK 1]- |esso232 FASTEN SLEEVE 2
28 |9840626 |BALL BEARING #626LLE 1l |e560002 |cuNNECTOR 1
29 |6031400 |ARMATURE 1
30 [9840608 |BALL BEARING #60BLLB 1
31 |6820531 |INNER COVER 1
SERVICE NOTES: -

Load to—] —Load

reverse

RYOBI AMERICA CORP. 3/97




